
 

2016 TAC CUP FIXTURE – GIPPSLAND POWER 

Round 1. Easter Saturday 26th March vs. Dandenong at Morwell 1.00pm 
Under 16 Round 1. Easter Saturday 26th March vs. Dandenong at Morwell 11.00am  
Round 2. Saturday 2nd  April vs. Bendigo at Bendigo 10.30am 
Under 16 Round 2. Friday 1st April vs. Bendigo at Bendigo 11.30am 
 
9th/10th April - Development Weekend  
 
Round 3. Saturday 16th April vs. Geelong at Geelong 1.00pm  
Under 16 Round 3. Saturday 16th April vs. Geelong at Geelong 11.00am 
Round 4. Sunday 24th April vs. Murray at Carlton 1.00pm 
Round 5. Saturday 30th April vs. Calder at Morwell 1.00pm  
Round 6. Sunday 8th May vs. Sandringham at Morwell 1.00pm  
Round 7. Saturday 14th May vs. Eastern at Box Hill 1.00pm  
 
21st/22nd May - Development Weekend 
 
Round 8. Sunday 29th May vs. Northern at Morwell 1.00pm 
Round 9. Saturday 4th June vs. North Ballarat at Port Melbourne 1.00pm 
 
11th /12th June - Development Weekend 
 
Round 10. Saturday 18th June vs. Dandenong at Dandenong 1.00pm 
Round 11. Saturday 25th June vs. Western at Morwell 12.00pm 
Round 12. Saturday 2nd  July vs. Oakleigh at Morwell  1.00pm  
Round 13. Saturday 9th   July vs. Sandringham at Sandringham 1.00pm  
 
16th/17th July - Development Weekend 
 
Round 14. Saturday 23rd  July vs. Geelong at Morwell 1.30pm 
Under 14 All-Stars game - Saturday 23rd July, 11.00am 
Round 15. Saturday 30th July vs. Calder at Craigieburn 2.00pm 
 

6th/7th August - Development Weekend 

Round 16. Saturday 13th August vs. Eastern at Morwell 1.00pm 
Round 17. Saturday 20th August vs. Northern at Preston 2.00pm 
Round 18. Saturday / Sunday 27th/  28th         * Top 8 have a general bye  
                * 9 vs. 10    11 vs. 12 – venues t.b.a. 


